17/01/2019 18:00:00
Type Of 
Tender:

open

As per Tender Documents

Price Bid Details 

Rank Name Of Party
Estimated 
Amount

Above / 
Below

Percentage 
(%)

Total 
Amount

Amount In Words

L1
J. P. Structures 
Pvt. Ltd. 

40024570.69 BELOW 13.50000 34,621,253.65
three crore forty six lacs twenty one thousand 
two hundred fifty three and sixty five paise 

As per Tender Documents